Bacon Egg & Cheese
Sausage Egg & Cheese
Ham Egg & Cheese

CHILLIN” Sandwiches

Chicken Salad

Chicken Salad & Crb-Wints
Egg Salad

Tuna Salad

Seafood Salad

Italian ( Boar's Head )
Turkey ( Boar's Head )
Roast Beef ( Boar's Head )
Ham ( Boar's Head )

ETC

SIZZIING’ Sandwiches

Bulky Rolll

603-783-4305

SIZZLING” Sandwiches

Steak & Cheese
Black Pastrami

Hamburgers

mall Subs

$7.99
$7.99
$5.99

Large Subs

$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

Bulky Roll

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

mall Subs,

e Steak & Cheese

e Steak & Cheese Bomb
e Pastrami

e Cheeseburger

e Buffalo Chicken

e (Chicken & Cheese

e Meatball

e ETC

$6.99
$6.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$6.99
$7.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

Large Subs

$7.99
$8.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99



ROADIES CHICKEN

* Chicken on a Stick $1.99 12 Pieces Tender Dinner (12 Tenders, 10 Potatoes) $17.99
* 3 Pieces Tender Dinner (3 Tenders, 4 Potatoes) $5.99 12 Pieces Snack (12 Tenders) $14.99
» 3 Pieces Tender Snack (3 Tenders Only) $3.99 18 Pieces Tender Dinner (18 Tenders, 15 Potatoes) $26.99
+ 6 Pieces Tender Dinner (6 Tenders, 5 Potatoes) $10.99 18 Pieces Tender Snack (18 Tenders) $22.99
* 6 Pieces Tender Snack (6 Tenders) $7.99 Tender $1.49 Potato Logs .39-8 FOR $2.79 16 FOR $5.29
DEEP FRYIN’
« Wing Dings (6 Pieces) $5.99 Fried Shrimp $5.99
« Jalapenos Poppers $4.99 Chicken Wings bone- in 10CT $7.99 -16CT  $10.99
* Mozzarella Sticks $4.99 Chicken Wings boneless 10CT $7.99 -16CT  $10.99
* Mac & Cheese Bites $4.99 Chicken Fingers $5.99
« French Fries Regular  $2.99 French Fries Spicy $3.99
- oy o

Salads 16” Pizza

Large Salads $6.75 Cheese Pizza $9.99 Additional Toppings

Small Salads $4.50 Pepperoni Pizza $10.99 $1.50

Add Any Toppings $1.25 Buffalo Chicken  $10.99

Eggs, Grilled Chicken Hawaiian $10.99

Chicken Salad, Ham, Tuna, Seafood, ETC. Onions & Peppers $10.99
Sausage $10.99
Chicken Bacon  $12.99
Meatball $12.99

Pizza By The Slice

Cheese $1.99 Pepperoni & ETC $2.49




