

www.chickenonthego.com

603-783-4305

\$6.99

\$7.99

<u>Breakfast</u>	<u>SIZZLI</u>	<u>NG' Sandwiches</u>	
Bacon Egg & Cheese	\$2.98	Steak & Cheese	\$7.99
Sausage Egg & Cheese	\$2.98	Black Pastrami	\$7.99
Ham Egg & Cheese	\$2.98	Hamburgers	\$5.99
CHILLIN' Sandwiches	<u>Bulky Roll</u>	<u>Small Subs</u>	<u>Large Subs</u>
Chicken Salad	\$5.49	\$5.99	\$6.99
Chicken Salad & Crb-Wints	\$5.49	\$5.99	\$6.99
Egg Salad	\$5.49	\$5.99	\$6.99
Tuna Salad	\$5.49	\$5.99	\$6.99
Seafood Salad	\$5.49	\$5.99	\$6.99
Italian (Boar's Head)	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
Turkey (Boar's Head)	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
Roast Beef (Boar's Head)	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
Ham (Boar's Head)	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
ETC	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
SIZZLING' Sandwiche	<u>Bulky Roll</u>	<u>Small Subs</u>	<u>Large Subs</u>
 Steak & Cheese 	\$6.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
 Steak & Cheese Bomb 	\$6.99	\$7.99	\$8.99
 Pastrami 	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
 Cheeseburger 	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
Buffalo Chicken	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
 Chicken & Cheese 	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
Meatball	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$7.99
		+	¥

\$5.99

ETC



ROADIES CHICKEN

•	Chicken on a Stick	\$1.99	12 Pieces Tender Dinner (12 Tenders, 10 Potatoes)	\$17.99
•	3 Pieces Tender Dinner (3 Tenders, 4 Potatoes)	\$5.99	12 Pieces Snack (12 Tenders)	\$14.99
•	3 Pieces Tender Snack (3 Tenders Only)	\$3.99	18 Pieces Tender Dinner (18 Tenders, 15 Potatoes)	\$26.99
•	6 Pieces Tender Dinner (6 Tenders, 5 Potatoes)	\$10.99	18 Pieces Tender Snack (18 Tenders)	\$22.99
•	6 Pieces Tender Snack (6 Tenders)	\$7.99	Tender \$1.49 Potato Logs .39-8 FOR \$2.79 16 FOR	₹ \$5.29

DEEP FRYIN'

•	Wing Dings (6 Pieces)	\$5.99	Fried Shrimp	\$5.99
•	Jalapenos Poppers	\$4.99	Chicken Wings bone- in 10CT \$7.99 -16CT	\$10.99
•	Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.99	Chicken Wings boneless 10CT \$7.99 -16CT	\$10.99
•	Mac & Cheese Bites	\$4.99	Chicken Fingers	\$5.99
•	French Fries Regular	\$2.99	French Fries Spicy	\$3.99
	<u>Salads</u>		16" Pizza	

<u>Jataus</u>

Large Salads	\$6.75	Cheese Pizza	\$9.99	Additional Toppings
Small Salads	\$4.50	Pepperoni Pizza	\$10.99	\$1.50
Add Any Toppings	\$1.25	Buffalo Chicken	\$10.99	
Eggs, Grilled Chicken		Hawaiian	\$10.99	
Chicken Salad, Ham, Tuna, Seafood, ETC.		Onions & Peppers	\$10.99	
		Sausage	\$10.99	
		Chicken Bacon	\$12.99	

Pizza By The Slice

Meatball

\$12.99

Cheese \$1.99 Pepperoni & ETC \$2.49